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VIPIN KUMAR GUPTA ROSHN LAL GUPTA FLAT NO 40 AGROHA 
KUNJ SOCIETYPLOT 
1/1SECTOR 13 
ROHINI

INDIA DELHI DELHI 110085 DPID-CLID-
IN3003941279

2675

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        250.00 30-Aug-2032

SWAPNIL RAJ BHARAT PRASAD B-5/501NHPC 
RESIDENTIAL 
CONPLEX 
SEC41SURAJKUND 
ROAD

INDIA HARYANA FARIDAB
AD

121001 DPID-CLID-
IN3017741712

8749

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            5.00 30-Aug-2032

PUSHPA BHARGA
VA

PARAS RAM BHARDWA
J

400,SEC-15A INDIA HARYANA HISAR 125001 DPID-CLID-
120109001126

5679

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        175.00 30-Aug-2032

ANSHUL BANMALI O P BANMALI 9,AGARSEN 
NAGARAMBALACANT
T

INDIA PUNJAB AMBALA
CANTT

13001 DPID-CLID-
130259000027

9060

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          25.00 30-Aug-2032

RAMESH KUMAR KHILAND
A

NASSA H.NO.-798/1,WARD 
NO.-13,SIKKA 
COLONY,

INDIA HARYANA SONEPA
T

131001 DPID-CLID-
IN3023651062

6457

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            5.00 30-Aug-2032

DURGA DASS SATIJA SHYAM DASS H.NO.  206,RAM 
NAGAR,TEHSIL 
CAMP, PANIPAT,

INDIA HARYANA PANIPAT 132103 DPID-CLID-
IN3023651032

5158

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

     1,000.00 30-Aug-2032

PARVEEN BHARDW
AJ

LUXMI NARAIN H NO 55 WARD NO 
11MOHALLA 
SAIDASHAHABAD 
136135

INDIA UTTAR 
PRADESH

SHAHAB
AD

136135 DPID-CLID-
IN3016041108

8391

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            0.50 30-Aug-2032

MANOJ KUMAR TYAGI RAM SINGH TYAGI C/O C.H. 
MADHURANAJ MANDI 
ROAD, OPP. 
REGENCY 
HOTELSHAMSHER 
PUR, PAONTA SAHIB

INDIA HIMACHAL 
PRADESH

SIRMOUR 173025 DPID-CLID-
IN3028221014

6565

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          37.50 30-Aug-2032

KAMAL KUMAR SAHU HARISH CHANDRA SAHU 307-A, FAITHFUL 
GANJ

INDIA UTTAR 
PRADESH

KANPUR 208004 DPID-CLID-
IN3015572125

5234

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            2.50 30-Aug-2032

RAM KISHORE PANDEY DEVTA DIN 41, CHAUDHARI TOLA INDIA UTTAR 
PRADESH

SITAPUR 261001 DPID-CLID-
IN3015572197

5541

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        125.00 30-Aug-2032

NELCAST LIMITED :: UNPAID DIVIDEND AS ON 16.11.2025
FINAL DIVIDEND FOR THE FY 2024-25
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MARUTI NANDAN RAM PRAKASH MOH 
PURANADAKKHANA 
BALDEO

INDIA UTTAR 
PRADESH

MATHUR
A

281301 DPID-CLID-
IN3017741166

7631

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            0.50 30-Aug-2032

MUKESH KUMAR AGARWA
LA

B N AGARWAL
A

28, ARYA NAGAR INDIA RAJASTHA
N

ALWAR 301001 DPID-CLID-
120345000045

8454

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          75.00 30-Aug-2032

SHASHI KABRA N/A N/A N/A PLOT NO-270BARKAT 
NAGARTONK FATAK

INDIA RAJASTHA
N

JAIPUR 302015 DPID-CLID-
IN3003941009

3605

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          50.00 30-Aug-2032

SARIKA SINGH MOTI SINGH C-294SIDHARTH 
NAGARMALVIYA 
NAGAR

INDIA RAJASTHA
N

JAIPUR 302017 DPID-CLID-
120384000027

3330

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          75.00 30-Aug-2032

SANJU SHARMA Mr. SURESH SHARMA D/O  SURESH 
SHARMAVILL. POST- 
NIWANATEHSIL- 
CHOMMU

INDIA RAJASTHA
N

JAIPUR 303804 DPID-CLID-
120106050040

7236

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        100.00 30-Aug-2032

PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA NARAYA
N

DASS GUPTA 65RAJMATA 
SUDARSANA 
NAGARPAWANPURI

INDIA RAJASTHA
N

BIKANER 334001 DPID-CLID-
IN3009661020

9734

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        250.00 30-Aug-2032

SAROJ JAHLANI DHARMA CHAND JAHLANI 11/658CHOPASNI 
HSG BOARD

INDIA RAJASTHA
N

JODHPU
R

342001 DPID-CLID-
120200000020

1731

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        250.00 30-Aug-2032

NILAMBEN DILIPKUM
AR

VADHAW
ANI

N/A N/A N/A SATNAM SAKSHI5 
PARSANA NAGARB/H 
SINDHI COLONY

INDIA GUJRAT RAJKOT 360001 DPID-CLID-
120332000424

2425

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        200.00 30-Aug-2032

CHANDRESH A BHAVSA
R

AMRUTL
AL

JIVRAJBH
AI

BHAVSAR C/O NEW CHAMUNDA 
POWERL RAIYA

INDIA GUJRAT RAJKOT 360001 DPID-CLID-
IN3030521073

1589

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            5.00 30-Aug-2032

MAHESH JAYANTIL
AL

MANDALI
A

JAYANTI
LAL

GIRDHAR
LAL

MANDALIA C/o JAYANTILAL 
GIRDHARLAL,NAGAR 
CHAKLA ROAD,.

INDIA GUJRAT JAMNAG
AR

361001 DPID-CLID-
120120000002

8699

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          75.00 30-Aug-2032

KHAYATI VIMALBH
AI

SHAH VIMALBH
AI

P SHAH LALITA 
BHUVANCHANDI 
BAZAROPP 
LOKAGACHCHHA 
VANDO

INDIA GUJRAT JAMNAG
AR

361001 DPID-CLID-
IN3010392435

2553

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          75.00 30-Aug-2032
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SHAILESH HARILAL SHAH HARILAL SHAH NEAR JAIN 
DERASAR,SURBHI 
APARTMENT,B/1, 
MANEKWADI,

INDIA GUJRAT BHAVNA
GAR

364001 DPID-CLID-
130119030007

1481

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        125.00 30-Aug-2032

MANVI MAHESH
BHAI

SRIVAST
AV

N/A N/A N/A BLOCK NO A/5 LAXMI 
NAGARGANESH 
NAGAR1CHITRA

INDIA GUJRAT BHAVNA
GAR

364004 DPID-CLID-
120299000369

3945

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          50.00 30-Aug-2032

HASAMUKHB
HAI

KANJIBH
AI

KALATHI
YA

KANJIBH
AI

LAXMINARAYAN 
PARKGADHADA 
ROADDIST: 
BHAVNAGAR BOTAD

INDIA GUJRAT BOTAD 364710 DPID-CLID-
120112000055

3884

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          62.50 30-Aug-2032

SHAH UNNATIB
EN

SANJIVK
UMAR

SHAH SANJIVKU
MAR

JAYANTIL
AL

2/6 KAHAN 
FLATS,DOLATKHANA
SARANGPURDAULAT 
KHANA

INDIA GUJRAT AHMEDA
BAD

380001 DPID-CLID-
IN3022931012

9806

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          75.00 30-Aug-2032

PRAFULCHA
NDRA

MANHAR
LAL

KHAKHK
HAR

Manharlal F/53, Sachin 
Towers,Near Shyamal 
3 B, Satellite 
AreaAmbavadi Post 
office, Vistar

INDIA GUJRAT AHMEDA
BAD

380015 DPID-CLID-
IN3000951069

9320

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          75.00 30-Aug-2032

PATEL KOKILAB
EN

BHARATB
HAI

PATEL BHARATB
HAI

J 238, VADVALI 
FALINARODA 
GAMNARODA

INDIA GUJRAT AHMEDA
BAD

382330 DPID-CLID-
IN3014851033

4384

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          50.00 30-Aug-2032

RUPAL JITENDR
ABHAI

PATEL JITENDR
ABHAI

PATEL 45 SOMESHWAR 
TENA RANIP

INDIA GUJRAT AHMEDA
BAD

382480 DPID-CLID-
120332000036

8356

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        175.00 30-Aug-2032

RAMESH S MODI SANTILA
L

MODI OPP PWD 
OFFICERAOPURA

INDIA GUJRAT BARODA 390001 DPID-CLID-
IN3003941399

4045

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        100.00 30-Aug-2032

RAJNI BHASKA
R

VYAS Ramniklal Trivedi Parimal 
HospitalMAJMUDAR 
WADAPRATAP ROAD

INDIA GUJRAT Baroda 390001 DPID-CLID-
IN3029271004

5926

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        375.00 30-Aug-2032

KHIRWALA RUKHAIY
ABEN

HAJI HAJI 
ADAMBH
AI 

HAJI 
MIYABHAI 

ATTARWA
LA

B 6 AMI PARK 
SOCIETYRAMPARK 
AJWA ROAD

INDIA GUJRAT VADODA
RA

390019 DPID-CLID-
120106000056

6344

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          12.50 30-Aug-2032

RAJESHBHAI V. DABHI VALJIBH
AI

D/44 SHANTI PARK 
SOCNEAR 
AMITNAGAR CHAR 
RASTAVIP ROAD 
KARELIBAUG

INDIA GUJRAT VADODA
RA

390022 DPID-CLID-
130167000043

3647

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          60.00 30-Aug-2032
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JAYSHREE AMIT PANCHAL GOVINDL
AL

RAMANLA
L

BHATT 67, DAYARAMNAGAR 
SOCIETY,COLLAGE 
ROAD NEAR 
KRISHNA,CINEMA 
DABHOI DIST 
VADODARA,

INDIA GUJRAT VADODA
RA

391110 DPID-CLID-
120447000065

6999

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          50.00 30-Aug-2032

BHARTI BHARAT JOBANPU
TRA

BHARAT JOBANPU
TRA

106/107 SHIVJI 
POONJA CHAWL7/A 
SEWRI WADALA 
ROADOPP BHUVA 
UDHYAN

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

MUMBAI 400031 DPID-CLID-
120332000098

4502

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            5.00 30-Aug-2032

THANGASW
AMY

THAVASI
KANI

NADAR THAVASI
KANI

NADAR S/O: Thavasikani Nadar 
RoomNo-354 1/5, 
Anthony 
ColonyTembhipada, 
Bhandup West Kishor 
Stor

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

MUMBAI 400078 DPID-CLID-
IN3005131235

8759

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            5.00 30-Aug-2032

PRAKASH KANWAR
LAL

NAHAR N/A N/A N/A B/403 PREM NAGAR-
12S V P 
ROADBORIVALI 
(WEST)

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

MUMBAI 400092 DPID-CLID-
120332000096

2233

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        337.50 30-Aug-2032

JADHAV SUSHMA BALKRIS
HNA

SAHEBR
AO

PANDURA
NG

SURYAWA
NSHI

B 107 SINDUDURG 
CHS LTDTEMBA 
ROADBHAYANDER W

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

THANE 401101 DPID-CLID-
IN3022691116

9307

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          58.00 30-Aug-2032

NAVIN RAVISHA
NKAR

TRIVEDI RAVISHA
NKAR

B/31/303,SHRISMRITI 
CHS 
LTD.SHANTINAGAR 
SEC-10,MIRA 
ROAD(E),NEAR 
ALLABHAD BK,

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

THANE 401107 DPID-CLID-
120112010003

4740

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          50.00 30-Aug-2032

VIJAY SHIVRAM THAKUR SHIVRAM HIRU THAKUR 110 
UNIQUBAZARNEAR 
SATHE RICE MILLPEN 
KHOPOLI ROAD

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

RAIGAD 402107 DPID-CLID-
IN3024704012

4317

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          12.50 30-Aug-2032

PATIL RAJENDR
A

DHARMA
JI

DHARMA
JI

BALARAM PATIL AT KASARBHAT POST 
SAITAL PANVELDIST 
RAIGAD

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

RAIGAD 410206 DPID-CLID-
IN3017741106

6073

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        125.00 30-Aug-2032

KAMALKISH
OR

OMPRAK
ASH

RATHI OMPRAK
ASH

JETHMA RATHI 6/ 131 BOHARA 
MARKET

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

ICHALKA
RANJI

416115 DPID-CLID-
IN3002141336

6355

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        125.00 30-Aug-2032
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ASHWIN RAMKISH
IN

JURIANI RAMKISH
IN

BLOCK NO. 1102/1,O. 
T. SECTION,

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

THANE 421003 DPID-CLID-
120255000000

7305

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        112.00 30-Aug-2032

SUDAM HARI BHOIR HARI GOKARNA JAI HIND 
COLONYGUPTE 
ROAD DOMBIVALI 
WEST

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

DOMBIVA
LI

421202 DPID-CLID-
120332000057

3241

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          62.50 30-Aug-2032

KULKARNI SHRINIW
AS

DEVJI DEVJI TAMMAJI KULKARNI VADAVALI SECTION 
SMITA CO OP HSG 
SOCROOM NO 8 A 
WING 2ND FLOOR 
B/HKALYANJI WALJI 
SUPERMARKET 
AMBERNATH

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

THANE 421501 DPID-CLID-
IN3005131405

4010

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          15.00 30-Aug-2032

MANGESH A .KHAROT
E

ANANDR
AO

D. KHAROTE R.NO-803, MHB 
COLONY,SATPUR,

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

NASHIK 422001 DPID-CLID-
IN3019831015

2969

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        250.00 30-Aug-2032

MADHURI RAMDAS DATIR RAMDAS PANDURA
NG

DATIR 2   SONAI CO HSG 
SOCSAI KHEDA 
RDJAIL ROAD

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

NASIK 422101 DPID-CLID-
IN3003941608

8558

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          25.00 30-Aug-2032

SURESH KASHIRA
M

WARKARI KASHIRA
M

WANKHADE 
NAGARDABKI ROAD, 
OLD CITY

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

AKOA 444001 DPID-CLID-
130231000005

3441

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            5.00 30-Aug-2032

ANSAR AHMED QURESHI ANWAR 
AHMED 

ABDUL 
LATIF 

QURAISHI MOMINPURARAMDAS
PETH PSNEAR 
MAAJID

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

AKOLA 444001 DPID-CLID-
IN3005131940

4883

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            7.00 30-Aug-2032

SHAKUNTAL
A

S SHARMA RAMNIRA
NJAN

BASUDEO HARITWA
L

383 JAI STAMBH 
WARD PAITANKAR 
GALISHANWARD 
DIST 
BURHANPURBURHAN
PUR MADHYA 
PRADESH

INDIA MADHYA 
PRADESH

BURHAN
PUR

450331 DPID-CLID-
IN3022691342

5421

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          18.00 30-Aug-2032

MUKESH RAWAT PREMA CHAND RAWAT 34, AMBA PRASAD 
MOGA NO.1,5-
CSURAJ 
NAGARSHAKHIPURA

INDIA MADHYA 
PRADESH

UJJAIN 456001 DPID-CLID-
IN3004501240

4910

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        125.00 30-Aug-2032

MANGILAL CHAURA
DIA

BHAGIRA
TH

CHAURAD
IA

58, GANDHI COLONY, INDIA MADHYA 
PRADESH

JAORA 457226 DPID-CLID-
IN3019831002

5497

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        175.00 30-Aug-2032
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KALPANA CHOURA
DIA

M. L. CHOURAD
IA

58, GANDHI COLONY, INDIA MADHYA 
PRADESH

JAORA 457226 DPID-CLID-
IN3019831002

5502

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        100.00 30-Aug-2032

SANGEETA SHRIVAS
TAVA

ABHIJEE
T

SHRIVAST
AVA

H NO.C/55BIJILI 
NAGAR 
COLONYGOVINDPUR
A

INDIA MADHYA 
PRADESH

BHOPAL 462001 DPID-CLID-
IN3001831310

1179

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            3.50 30-Aug-2032

RAMESH KUMAR SONI R. D. SONI POST OFFICE - 
KULGARHITEH 
NAGOD

INDIA MADHYA 
PRADESH

SATNA 485446 DPID-CLID-
IN3015572035

1787

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          15.00 30-Aug-2032

PARAMJEET SINGH DANG KAMALJE
ET

SINGH DANG SANT KRIPA 
BANSAGAR COLONY 
ROAD,REWA,

INDIA MADHYA 
PRADESH

REWA 486001 DPID-CLID-
IN3022691182

2694

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          27.50 30-Aug-2032

MOHAN LAL JAIN TARACH
AND

JAIN NEAR NUTAN RICE 
MILLBHAISTHAN 
ROADGANJPARA

INDIA CHHATTISG
ARH

RAIPUR 492001 DPID-CLID-
IN3003941646

8132

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          25.00 30-Aug-2032

MANORANJA
N

ROUT DARIKSH
ITA

ROUT Loco Booking 
OfficeSec Rly

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

Raigarh 496001 DPID-CLID-
120175030002

0129

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        100.00 30-Aug-2032

E UMA MAHESH
WAR

E KISHAN RAO FLAT NO 202  10 2 
289/98TRENDSET 
RESIDENCYSHANTI 
NAGAR

INDIA TELANGAN
A

HYDERA
BAD

500028 DPID-CLID-
IN3010222089

1425

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        500.00 30-Aug-2032

G P URMILA P MURALI H NO 20 81 
2DAYANANDA 
NAGARMALKAJGIRI

INDIA TELANGAN
A

HYDERA
BAD 

500047 DPID-CLID-
IN3003941471

8136

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        250.00 30-Aug-2032

DAYAL CHOTELA
L

RAJWANI LATE CHOTELA
L

RAJWANI VARDHAMAN APTS 
FLAT NO 2018-3-987/1 
SRINAGAR 
COLONYROAD NO 3 
BANJARA HILLS

INDIA TELANGAN
A

HYDERA
BAD

500873 DPID-CLID-
120545000007

8799

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          25.00 30-Aug-2032

J VIDYA SAGAR J BABU RAO 2-6-298/3POLICE H 
QKARIMNAGAR

INDIA ANDHRA 
PRADESH

KARIMNA
GAR

505001 DPID-CLID-
IN3023241111

8443

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            9.50 30-Aug-2032

SHAIK MOHAMM
ED

AREEF N/A N/A N/A S/O Shaik Abdul 
Muthalib 14-71 
SAIBABA 
PETANandikotkur 
Nandi Kotkur

INDIA ANDHRA 
PRADESH

KURNOO
L

518401 DPID-CLID-
120816015756

7166

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          37.50 30-Aug-2032
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SUBHASIHINI AMARA AMARA RAVI KUMAR D NO 41-3-61,RICE 
SHOP 
STREETKRISHNA 
LANKA

INDIA ANDHRA 
PRADESH

VIJAYAW
ADA

520013 DPID-CLID-
120369000006

4662

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        350.00 30-Aug-2032

AKURATHI SAMBASI
VA

RAO BHAIRAV
A

MURTHY 534A TIPPARLA 
BAZARMANGALAGIRI
GUNTUR DIST

INDIA ANDHRA 
PRADESH

MANGAL
AGIRI

522503 DPID-CLID-
120135000001

9287

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        575.00 30-Aug-2032

T RATNAJI RAO KAMESW
ARA

RAO D. NO 4.4.4WOODPET INDIA ANDHRA 
PRADESH

ANAKAPA
LLE

531001 DPID-CLID-
IN3023241015

3248

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        175.00 30-Aug-2032

SRINIVASAR
AO

GADEY . KRISHNA
MURTHY

GADEY 14-7-9/4, 
PALACOLE,MUNICIPA
LITI BLOCK, WEST -
GODAVARI, 
RANGAMANNARU 
PETA,

INDIA ANDHRA 
PRADESH

PALACOL
E

534260 DPID-CLID-
120175000037

3272

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          80.00 30-Aug-2032

RAVURI SUBBA RAO VENKAT
A

SATYANA
RAYANA

RAVURI H NO 34-2-1/A, 25TH 
WARD,POLISETTY 
VARI 
STREET,PALAKOL, 
WEST GODAVARI,

INDIA ANDHRA 
PRADESH

PALAKOL 534260 DPID-CLID-
120175000038

0161

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        114.00 30-Aug-2032

USHA R JAIN RAMESH 
KUMAR

M JAIN 138MAMULPETJAYA 
BULDING

INDIA KARNATAK
A

BANGAL
ORE

560002 DPID-CLID-
IN3011352661

9372

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        375.00 30-Aug-2032

SANMATHI KUMAR M MARALU
R

PAYANNA H NO 94TH 
CROSSGANDHINAGA
RA

INDIA KARNATAK
A

TUMKUR 572101 DPID-CLID-
IN3021481069

4779

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        175.00 30-Aug-2032

ANAND KUMAR PREMRA
J

GANDI 
BAZARHASSAN

INDIA KARNATAK
A

HASSAN 573201 DPID-CLID-
130414000006

5200

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          25.00 30-Aug-2032

K A HARISH K V ASHWATH
NARAYAN
A 

SETTY DOOR NO 2861 
LAKSHMI 
NILAYATELUGARA 
STREET

INDIA KARNATAK
A

HASSAN 573201 DPID-CLID-
IN3021481010

6286

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          75.00 30-Aug-2032

JOSEPH CUTINHA BERNAR
D

CUTINHA NO 2 104,BOLA 
HOUSETHOUDUGOLI 
NARINGANA

INDIA KARNATAK
A

BANTWA
L D K, 
KARNATA
KA

575018 DPID-CLID-
IN3018951074

1903

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          12.50 30-Aug-2032

VIJAYA KUMAR ADIGA RAMAKRI
SHNA

ADIGA D NO 
11/27BASAVANAGUDI
POST KOTESHWARA

INDIA KARNATAK
A

KUNDAP
UR

576222 DPID-CLID-
IN3011352669

4583

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        125.00 30-Aug-2032
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GANGADHAR
A

MALLIKA
RJUNAIA
H

SOMALA
PURA

MALLIKA
RJUNAIA
H

SIDDAIAH C/O 
MALLIKARJUNAIAHD
OOR NO 2097/1 SRI 
GURU KRUPAM C C A 
BLOCK

INDIA KARNATAK
A

DAVANG
ERE

577004 DPID-CLID-
IN3021481071

3118

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          62.50 30-Aug-2032

SUBBA RAO H B LAXMINAR
AYANAPP
A

NO 2875SS LAYOUTB 
BLOCK

INDIA KARNATAK
A

DAVANG
ERE

577004 DPID-CLID-
IN3021481078

1222

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          62.50 30-Aug-2032

SREEPADA R VENKAN
NA

R 7 6 173 l 16vasvi nagar INDIA KARNATAK
A

Raichur 
KARNATA
KA

584101 DPID-CLID-
IN3019263038

5227

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          75.00 30-Aug-2032

CHANNARED
DY

SOOGAR
EDDY

SHANIVE
ERAPPA

GOGGARE
DDY

H NO 10 2 137/1J P 
EXTENSIONS B 
TEMPLE ROAD 
COURT ROAD

INDIA KARNATAK
A

GULBAR
GA

585102 DPID-CLID-
IN3019263078

9669

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        250.00 30-Aug-2032

MAHESH BASAVAR
AJ

SHRESTI N/A N/A N/A BL NO 232/33 
RANADE 
ROAD,TILAKWADI,

INDIA KARNATAK
A

BELGAU
M

590006 DPID-CLID-
120350000035

7522

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          94.50 30-Aug-2032

RAJSHEKHA
R

B AWATI C/O: Basappa Awati HALLOLI ROAD 
ARATAL 
BELAGAVIKARNATAK
ASWAMI NAGAR 
ODHAV AVENUE-1

INDIA KARNATAK
A

BELGAU
M

591248 DPID-CLID-
120332000135

1179

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        100.00 30-Aug-2032

H GOUTHA
M

CHAND P HASTHIM
AL

JAIN OLD NO 135 NEW NO 
267TRIPLICANE HIGH 
ROADTRIPLICANE

INDIA CHENNAI CHENNAI 600005 DPID-CLID-
IN3003021004

0437

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        100.00 30-Aug-2032

SUSHILA DEVI MAHEND
RA

KUMAR KANKARIY
A

1/29 STRINGERS 
APARTMENTSTRINGE
RS ROAD 
PERIAMEDUVEPERY

INDIA CHENNAI CHENNAI 600007 DPID-CLID-
IN3003021004

1972

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            0.50 30-Aug-2032

C S PRITHIVI
RAJ

C T SWAMINA
THAN

NEW NO. 18, OLD NO 
21VYASAR STREETT 
NAGAR, 
THIYAGARAJA 
NAGAR

INDIA CHENNAI CHENNAI 600017 DPID-CLID-
120445000043

5140

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            0.50 30-Aug-2032

S RAMESH
WAR

PRASAD SRINIVA
SAN

110 
METTUCHERRYOLDE
RUMAIVETTIPALAYA
MERUMAIVETTIPALA
YAM PONNERI

INDIA TAMIL 
NADU

ERUMAIV
ETTIPALA
YAM R.F

600067 DPID-CLID-
IN3017741738

8126

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          50.00 30-Aug-2032
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DEVICHAND A JAIN N/A N/A N/A 29 NARAYANA 
MUDALI STREET

INDIA CHENNAI CHENNAI 600079 DPID-CLID-
120332007445

5072

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        150.00 30-Aug-2032

KARTHIKEYA
N

N NATARAJ
AN

9/23, SALIYA 
STREETKUTTALAM 
AND POST

INDIA TAMIL 
NADU

MAYILAD
UTHURAI

609801 DPID-CLID-
IN3001751065

1463

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            1.00 30-Aug-2032

RAMANATHA
N.V

VEERAP
PAN.

RM DOOR NO S4, 
SENORA 
TOWERSSUBRAMANI
APURAM 6TH 
STREETSOUTH 
EXTENSION, NEAR 
BUSTAND

INDIA TAMIL 
NADU

KARAIKU
DI

630002 DPID-CLID-
IN3016961094

0597

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          50.00 30-Aug-2032

KOKILA R KALIMUT
HU

73/466  RAJAJI 
STREETSURAMANGA
LAM.

INDIA TAMIL 
NADU

SALEM 636005 DPID-CLID-
120445000041

2769

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          25.00 30-Aug-2032

RATHINAPU
RI

KARUPP
USAMY

SENTHIL
KUMAR

LAKSHM
ANAN

KARUPPU
SAMY

NO 39 
INDIRANAGARRATHIN
APURI

INDIA TAMIL 
NADU

COIMBAT
ORE

641027 DPID-CLID-
120299000390

9787

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          55.00 30-Aug-2032

SREEJESH KOOKKIR
I

SREEDH
ARAN

KOOKKIRI SREENILAYAMKAPPA
D P.OKANNUR, 
KERALA

INDIA KERALA KANNUR 670006 DPID-CLID-
IN3002391212

2108

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          46.00 30-Aug-2032

JOHNY JOSEPH IYRE KAPPIARUMALAYIL 
HOUSEKARAKKAMAL
A 
POSTMANANTHAVAD
Y

INDIA KERALA WAYANA
D

670645 DPID-CLID-
120109001264

2181

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          40.50 30-Aug-2032

ABOOBAKER CHIRAPA
RAMBAN

. M A CHIRAPA
MBAN

CHIRAPARAMBAN H 
POOKKOTTOOR 
ROMARIYAD PO 
POOKKOTTOORMALA
PPURAM DT KERALA

INDIA KERALA MARIYAD 676122 DPID-CLID-
130144000099

9652

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            8.00 30-Aug-2032

MUSTAFA.A . ALAVI HAJI ARIMBRA 
HOUSE,VALAKKULAM
.P.O,

INDIA KERALA MALAPP
URAM

676508 DPID-CLID-
120298000015

5546

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          87.50 30-Aug-2032

ABDUL RAHIMAN MOOPAN SAUDA RAHIMAN 37/477THOTTUNGAL 
ROADPALAKKAD

INDIA KERALA PALAKKA
D

678014 DPID-CLID-
IN3016374049

0822

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        290.00 30-Aug-2032
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SUDHEESH K S SANKAR
ANKUTT
Y

C/O 
SANKARANKUTTYKU
NNATH HOUSEPOST 
THIRUVATHIRA

INDIA KERALA ATHANI 
THRISSU
R

680516 DPID-CLID-
IN3008961043

9990

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          19.00 30-Aug-2032

MATHEW MATHEW ANJILIVE
LIL

MATHEW ANJILIVELIL 
HOUSETHRICKODITH
ANAM P O

INDIA KERALA KOTTAYA
M

686105 DPID-CLID-
IN3002391260

0834

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          25.00 30-Aug-2032

P M JOSE P MANAS S/O Manas,Jose 
Bhavan,Souharda 
Nagar,17/531,,Kazhakk
oottam-
menamkulamThiruvana
nthapuram

INDIA KERALA Thiruvana
nthapura
m

695582 DPID-CLID-
IN3016374094

4232

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        104.00 30-Aug-2032

AMITAVA SINHA AMAREN
DRA

NATH SINHA DA 10  HUDCO  
BIDHANNAGARDURG
APUR

INDIA WEST 
BENGAL

DURGAP
UR

713212 DPID-CLID-
IN3007081048

5254

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            3.50 30-Aug-2032

PINAKI MOHAPA
TRA

GANDHA
RBA

SEN MOHAPAT
RA

PLOT NO-N-6/335AT-
JAYDEV VIHARPO-IRC 
VILLAGE

INDIA ODISHA BHUBAN
ESWAR

751013 DPID-CLID-
IN3003941225

4829

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        150.00 30-Aug-2032

RAMESH KUMAR CHANDA
CK

SANKAR
AL

CHANDAC
K

NISCHINTAKOILICUTT
ACK

INDIA ODISHA CUTTACK 754207 DPID-CLID-
120335000024

2610

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          15.00 30-Aug-2032

SANJUKTA SATAPAT
HY

HARI CHARAN SATHPAT
HY

AT PRAKRUTI 
NIWASBHAGIRATHI 
SAGAR GUDIANALI

INDIA ODISHA DHENKA
NAL

759001 DPID-CLID-
IN3002141300

7289

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          48.00 30-Aug-2032

UGRA MOHAN JHA LATE 
YUGAL

KISHOR JHA MIG-28, SECT-
1HOUSING 
COLONYBARARI H B 
COLONY

INDIA BIHAR BHAGALP
UR

812003 DPID-CLID-
IN3015572178

1612

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          62.50 30-Aug-2032

RAVI KUMAR SINGH VIJAY SINGH GIDDI A DURGA 
MANDAPQR NO 1 BR 
54HAZARIBAGH

INDIA JHARKHAN
D

HAZARIB
AGH

825301 DPID-CLID-
120133000033

1628

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            0.50 30-Aug-2032

AFROZ ALAM MANSOO
R

ALAM H NO 54, 
PULAHATUVARD NO - 
12PO - CHAIBASA

INDIA JHARKHAN
D

WEST 
SINGH 
BHUM

833201 DPID-CLID-
IN3022011127

4255

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          33.50 30-Aug-2032
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RAKESH PRASAD LATE 
BINDESH
WARI  

PRASAD SINGH C/O SRI SUR SHYAM 
SAHYADUNATH 
SARKARMANIK 
SARKAR LANE

INDIA BIHAR BHAGALP
UR

842001 DPID-CLID-
IN3015572125

7078

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        625.00 30-Aug-2032

ISHITA GUPTA N/A N/A N/A C352 
SARASWATIVIHAR

INDIA DELHI DELHI 110034 DPID-CLID-
120816001276

7581

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          14.50 30-Aug-2032

NEELAM SHARMA RISHI KANT SHARMA D 765SARASWATI 
VIHARSHAKUR BASTI

INDIA DELHI NEW 
DELHI

110034 DPID-CLID-
IN3032371009

5997

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          50.00 30-Aug-2032

PRIYANKA . KRISHAN
PAL

SINGH PLOT NO 21 PANDAV 
NAGAR NEWERA 
SCHOOL GHAZIABAD

INDIA UTTAR 
PRADESH

GHAZIAB
AD

201002 DPID-CLID-
120818003020

4307

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          50.00 30-Aug-2032

SUBHASH GUPTA DAYANA
ND

GUPTA 1039TIMARPUR INDIA DELHI DELHI 110054 DPID-CLID-
IN3001181090

7732

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        175.00 30-Aug-2032

SANJEEV KUMAR SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA S O OM PRAKASH 
SHARMA G 97 EAST 
DELHI DILSHAD 
COLONY EAST DELHI

INDIA DELHI East Delhi 110095 DPID-CLID-
IN3042957032

1537

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          50.00 30-Aug-2032

AKASH BIDANI NAREND
RA

PRASAD MANDAL 8 22 KHASRA NO 8 
19SHARMAENCLAVE 
MUBARAK 
PURDABASKIRARI 
SULEMAN NGR 
NORTH WEST D

INDIA DELHI NORTH 
WEST 
DELHI

110086 DPID-CLID-
IN3018626765

4753

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        500.00 30-Aug-2032

CPR CAPITAL SERVICE
S

N/A N/A N/A A-66GURU NANAK 
PURAVIKAS MARG

INDIA DELHI DELHI 110092 DPID-CLID-
IN3009661005

0787

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            1.80 30-Aug-2032

ABHISHEK MITTAL N/A N/A N/A D-19 Mandir Wali Gali 
Old Gupta Col ony Dr 
Muko RjfeeNagar North 
West Delhi Delhi

INDIA DELHI NORTH 
WEST 
DELHI

110009 DPID-CLID-
120816007055

3561

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            2.50 30-Aug-2032

TARUN GOYAL YOGESH KUMAR GOYAL I-1/41BUDH 
VIHARPHASE-I

INDIA DELHI DELHI 110041 DPID-CLID-
IN3029941002

4384

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        250.00 30-Aug-2032
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SWADHIN MALIK N/A N/A N/A 26 A GALI NO.1 B 
DURGA PURIEXTN 
MANDOLI SABOLI

INDIA DELHI NORTH  
EAST  
DELHI

110093 DPID-CLID-
120816001143

4306

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          50.00 30-Aug-2032

AMIT PANDEY GANGA NATH PANDEY C O GANGA NATH 
PANDEY 3RDFLOOR 
C 14 OM VIHAR 
UTTAMNAGAR WEST 
METRO PILLAR NO

INDIA DELHI WEST 
DELHI

110059 DPID-CLID-
120887005424

2480

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          44.50 30-Aug-2032

BIRINDER SINGH BALWIND
ER

SINGH HOUSE NUMBER 
1441SECTOR 34 C 
CHANDIGARHSECTO
R 22 PO CHD

INDIA PUNJAB CHANDIG
ARH 
CHANDIG
ARH

160022 DPID-CLID-
IN3005132240

3900

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            0.50 30-Aug-2032

TUSHARIKA . N/A N/A N/A D/O Naresh Kumar 
Narag 326

INDIA HMACHAL 
PRADESH

SIRMAUR 173024 DPID-CLID-
120816012721

4676

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            5.00 30-Aug-2032

PRINCE MODANW
AL

KAMLES
H

KUMAR S O KAMLESH KUMAR 
HOUSE NUMBER 98 
PHAPHAMAUBAJAR 
GADDOPUR 
ALLAHABAD UTTAR 
PRADESH.

INDIA UTTAR 
PRADESH

ALLAHAB
AD

211013 DPID-CLID-
120887013757

7733

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          29.00 30-Aug-2032

GAJENDRA BAHADU
R

SINGH HITENDR
A

BAHADUR SINGH SECTOR-18141 
SECTOR-18 INDIRA 
NAGAR DABINDIRA 
NAGAR

INDIA UTTAR 
PRADESH

LUCKNO
W

226016 DPID-CLID-
130144000289

4713

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          17.50 30-Aug-2032

AJAI MEHROT
RA

NAREND
RA

NATH MEHROTR
A

5-
104,MALHARSAHARA 
ESTATE

INDIA UTTAR 
PRADESH

LUCKNO
W

262021 DPID-CLID-
120109000483

5370

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        171.50 30-Aug-2032

MANIK TEKCHA
NDANI

MURLI KUMAR 551 CHA /78 GHA, 
NAYA SARDARI 
KHERA PURAN 
NAGARALAMBAGH, 
BENTI

INDIA UTTAR 
PRADESH

LUCKNO
W

226005 DPID-CLID-
120360000480

7807

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            1.50 30-Aug-2032

NIRAJ CHHAJER NAREND
RA

CHHAJER BABA RAMDEV ROAD 
PURANI 
LINEGANGASHAHAR

INDIA RAJASTHA
N

BIKANER 334001 DPID-CLID-
120818005025

1701

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        425.50 30-Aug-2032

MOHD SUHAIB ABRAR AHMAD 125 A,SUBHASH 
NAGAR,BHAGWATI 
COURIERUDHAM 
SINGH NAGAR 
BAZPUR,

INDIA UTTARAKH
AND

KICHHA 262401 DPID-CLID-
IN3003781056

5468

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            1.00 30-Aug-2032
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MAN SINGH POKHI RAM S/O POKHI RAM,  
01/270,  
JANKIPURAMVISTAR  
NEAR JAGRAN 
PARK,JANKIPURAM  
EXT LUCKNOW

INDIA UTTAR 
PRADESH

LUCKNO
W 

226031 DPID-CLID-
IN3002142637

3932

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        250.00 30-Aug-2032

GAGAN KUMAR PATWA HARI PRASAD PATWA HOUSE NO-
123GANDHI 
NAGARNEAR SURYA 
TALKIES

INDIA UTTAR 
PRADESH

AGRA 282001 DPID-CLID-
IN3001181109

1605

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          13.50 30-Aug-2032

HARSH GUPTA N/A N/A N/A 44 HUNDA WALABAG INDIA UTTAR 
PRADESH

FIROZAB
AD

283203 DPID-CLID-
120816002073

7271

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            8.50 30-Aug-2032

MONU KUMAR BANWAR
I

LAL DHOLIDUB DHOLIDUB 
VIJAY MANDERDHOLI 
DOOB P O BOX 
BANSUR ,BANSUR

INDIA RAJASTHA
N

ALWAR 301001 DPID-CLID-
120109003986

9722

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          17.50 30-Aug-2032

JSEL SECURITI
ES

LTD.(150) N/A N/A N/A STOCK EXCHANGE 
BUILDINGJ.L.N. 
MARGMALVIYA 
NAGAR

INDIA RAJASTHA
N

JAIPUR 302017 DPID-CLID-
120292000007

5033

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        110.25 30-Aug-2032

PAWAN KUMAR SHRIMAL BADAMIL
ALJI

S O BADAMI LAL JI 
BODIGAMA BADA 
BODIGAMA 
BADABORIGAMA 
BARA ASPUR 
BODIGAMA KALAN 
DUNGARPURRAJAST
HAN 314038

INDIA RAJASTHA
N

DUNGAR
PUR 

314038 DPID-CLID-
IN3002146532

9867

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            7.00 30-Aug-2032

RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA KANHAIY
A

LAL GUPTA S/O KANHAIYA LAL 
GUPTA121 NAI 
DHANMANDI 
MUKHYADAKAGHAR 
KOTA NEW GRAIN 
MANDI

INDIA RAJASTHA
N

KOTA 324007 DPID-CLID-
130124000608

9531

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            5.50 30-Aug-2032

ADITI SHARMA N/A N/A N/A C 21 KIRAN KUNJ 
NTPC ANTA TAM 
KHERA

INDIA RAJASTHA
N

BARAN 325209 DPID-CLID-
120816007831

4777

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            1.50 30-Aug-2032

MOHAMMAD ARIF JATU N/A N/A N/A S/OPhool Mohmmad 
ward no 30 near munir 
floor mills

INDIA RAJASTHA
N

SIKAR 332001 DPID-CLID-
120816008793

9294

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            1.00 30-Aug-2032
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SHIVANI YADAV N/A N/A N/A House No 20 Street No 
1 KishanganjHouse No 
20 - Street No 1

INDIA RAJASTHA
N

BEAWAR 305901 DPID-CLID-
120816002876

1473

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            0.50 30-Aug-2032

RAKESH KUMAR N/A N/A N/A Rakesh Kumar S/o 
Jemal RamMandir Ke 
Pas 14 Bnw Dharam 
Singh Wala

INDIA RAJASTHA
N

SRI 
GANGAN
AGAR

335001 DPID-CLID-
120816006015

2561

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          24.50 30-Aug-2032

GARIMA SUBHAS
H

CHANDER NADHANI WARD NO 21 BIHANI 
SHIPASHALAKE PASS 
NOHARHANUMANGA
RH

INDIA RAJASTHA
N

HANUMA
NGARH 
RAJASTH
AN

335523 DPID-CLID-
IN3061144264

4022

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          25.50 30-Aug-2032

SUDHIR KASHYAP KUNDAN MAL KASHYAP HOUSE NO 01 DAU KI 
DHANISHIV LAL 
MATHUR NAGAR 
JODHPUR

INDIA RAJASTHA
N

Jodhpur 342008 DPID-CLID-
IN3013304062

9737

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          42.50 30-Aug-2032

RAKESH GHANSH
YAM

GANGWA
NI

GHANSH
YAM

33 A JANTA 
SOCIETYSHARDA 
BHUVAN PURVIL

INDIA GUJRAT JAMNAG
AR

361006 DPID-CLID-
130414000007

3792

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        238.00 30-Aug-2032

VIJAYBHAI ISHWARB
HAI

VAGHELA ISHWAR
BHAI

MOHANBH
AI

VAGHELA NEAR SHITALAMATA 
TEMPLEMARUTINAGA
R MAFTNAGAR 
GHOGHARD 
BHAVNAGAR 
GUJARAT

INDIA GUJRAT BHAVNA
GAR

364001 DPID-CLID-
120825001728

1412

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            0.50 30-Aug-2032

VINOD JETHA POLAR N/A N/A N/A S/OJetha Hari Polar 
Room No 
6BuildingNo15,Gulmoh
ar Apartment Sector 16 
Airoli Navi Mumbai

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

NAVI 
MUMBAI

400701 DPID-CLID-
120816011602

8921

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            4.50 30-Aug-2032

VASUDEV CHAKAL BHAI CHAKAL
BHAI

S DATANIA 1736 KENNEDY 
POLEOPP R C 
SCHOOLSHAHPUR

INDIA GUJRAT AHMEDA
BAD

380001 DPID-CLID-
130208000031

1703

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          50.00 30-Aug-2032

ANUPAM MATHUR MURLI MANOHAR MATHUR C/21 ISHAN- IIOPP 
KARNAVATI 
CLUBSATELITE

INDIA GUJRAT AHMEDA
BAD

380015 DPID-CLID-
IN3003941600

5028

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        125.00 30-Aug-2032

UMESH VAMAN GADADE VAMAN SHIVBA GADADE FLAT NO B 6 NISHANT 
APARTMENT 
AUDAMBARNAGAR 
DAUNDPATAS ROAD 
DAUND

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

PUNE 413801 DPID-CLID-
IN3002143295

8036

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            2.50 30-Aug-2032
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PARVEZ KHATRI N/A N/A N/A 224/4 panchvati 
rampark soc. ajwa 
roadb/s ali chembers-2

INDIA GUJRAT VADODA
RA

390019 DPID-CLID-
120816003202

9728

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          50.00 30-Aug-2032

KIRANBHAI MELABH
AI

RABARI N/A N/A N/A S/ORabari Melabhai 
House Number-
259TarsaliRajivnagar 
Tarsali Near 
Kalyannagar Tarsali

INDIA GUJRAT VADODA
RA

390009 DPID-CLID-
120816003654

0841

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            0.50 30-Aug-2032

ASHABEN SURESH
BHAI

PATIL N/A N/A N/A 148 SURAT 
CHIKUWADI RAW 
HOUSE SURAT 
UDHNAPANDESARA 
SURAT

INDIA GUJRAT SURAT 394220 DPID-CLID-
120816007893

5902

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          75.00 30-Aug-2032

HEMLATTAB
EN

R PATEL RAMESH
BHAI

MAGANBH
AI

PATEL 61 JAY SHIVAM SOC 
1SINGANPORE 
COZWEY RDSURAT

INDIA GUJRAT SURAT 395004 DPID-CLID-
120109001109

0085

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        100.00 30-Aug-2032

DHRUMI HIMANSH
U

PARIKH HIMANSH
U

JYOTISH PARIKH 55 MAHADEV NAGAR 
SOCIETYOPP NEW 
CIVIL 
HOSPITALSAGRAMPU
RA

INDIA GUJRAT SURAT 395003 DPID-CLID-
120431000034

9597

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          50.00 30-Aug-2032

ABUBAKAR AHMED BISMILLA
H

AHMED MAHOMM
ED

BISMILLA
H

130 UNCHA 
MAHOLLADABHEL

INDIA GUJRAT NAVSARI 396415 DPID-CLID-
120270000056

7781

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          57.50 30-Aug-2032

MUFAKHHAR
UDDIN

MOHAMA
D

SIDDIQUI N/A N/A N/A 103 ROSE 
PALACEMAULANA 
HASRAT MOHANI 
ROADKADAR PALACE 
KAUSA MUMBRA

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

THANE 400612 DPID-CLID-
120816001154

7709

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          50.00 30-Aug-2032

ARVIND VITTHAL KHEDEK
AR

VITTHAL KHEDEKA
R

B NO 1 B 204 
DHANLAXMI 
APTLOKGRAM ROAD 
OPP 
RAILWAYBOOKING 
OFFICE KALYAN 
EAST

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

KALYAN 421306 DPID-CLID-
IN3061144410

8163

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          50.00 30-Aug-2032

VIJAY SHAMRA
O

PAJGADE N/A N/A N/A , shivaji nagar yavatmal 
shivaji nagar 
yavatmalshivaji nagar 
yavatmal shivaji nagar 
yavatmal

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

YAVATM
AL

445001 DPID-CLID-
120816007267

8257

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            5.00 30-Aug-2032
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JAYESH ROSHAN
LAL

JAIN N/A N/A N/A S/O Roshanlal Jain 
Siddhivinayak Complex 
Flat No 203Near P N P 
Ground Cts No 457433 
Panvel Panvel

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

RAIGARH 410206 DPID-CLID-
120816015645

8142

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          10.00 30-Aug-2032

VIJAY FULCHAN
D

PAHADE FULCHA
ND

SHANTILA
L

PAHADE 1002 SHREEPATI 
ARCADEAUGUST 
KRANTI MARGNEAR 
D-WARD NANA 
CHOWK

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

MUMBAI 400026 DPID-CLID-
120345000083

0514

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          30.00 30-Aug-2032

SACHIN SURESH BRAHMA N/A N/A N/A S/O SURESH 
BRAHMA ROOM NO. 
8,INI SADAN B WING, 
FOURTH 
FLOORROAD NEAR 
CONGRESS HOUSE 
COMPO

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

MUMBAI 400004 DPID-CLID-
IN3042958634

3222

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            0.50 30-Aug-2032

SATISH R PAGARE RAMNAT
H

HARI PAGARE E /9, ROOM NO -
39RAJARSH SHAHU 
NAGARMAHIM (EAST

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

MUMBAI 400017 DPID-CLID-
IN3016041037

9854

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        143.00 30-Aug-2032

KIRAN ANAND VERLEKA
R

N/A N/A N/A 9 DATTATRAY CHS 
KHEMA GALIOPP 
STATE BANK 
JAMBHALI NAKA 
CHARAI THANE WEST

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

THANE 400601 DPID-CLID-
120816002021

5107

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          10.00 30-Aug-2032

PRADEEPKU
MAR

AMRUTL
AL

SUMARIA AMRUTL
AL

JETHALAL SUMARIA B 2 BHUSHAN CHS V 
P ROAD PENSE 
NAGARDOMBIVLI E

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

THANE 421201 DPID-CLID-
IN3002141175

9400

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          75.00 30-Aug-2032

RAMKANT GANGAR
AM

WALKE N/A N/A N/A FLAT NO - 506D - 
WING,AKRUTI 
ORCHID 
PARKSAKINAKA

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

MUMBAI 400072 DPID-CLID-
IN3042951035

1403

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          75.00 30-Aug-2032

RAJANI RAMAKA
NT

WALKE N/A N/A N/A FLAT NO - 506D - 
WING AKRUTI 
ORCHID 
PARKSAKINAKA

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

MUMBAI 400072 DPID-CLID-
IN3042951035

1569

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          75.00 30-Aug-2032

KARTIK SONI TETHMA
L

SONI 52 MANCHITRA CHS 
LTDKOLDONGARI 
ROAD NO 2NEAR 
REGENCY HOTEL 
ANDHERI EAST

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

MUMBAI 400069 DPID-CLID-
IN3019831111

4452

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          50.00 30-Aug-2032
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CECILIA GEORGE MEARS GEORGE ANTONY MEARS NO 38-G-3 SHIRIN 
MANZIL 
SITLADTEMPLE RD 
MAHIM WEST NR 
AMERICB/H LIAO 
BEAUTT PARLUUR 
MAHIM

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

MUMBAI 400016 DPID-CLID-
130144000206

2994

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          42.50 30-Aug-2032

PANDURANG CHANDU WAJAGE CHANDU WAJAGE B-102 SHIVSAGAR CO-
OP HSG SOCPLOT 
NO 8 SECTOR -
2SANPADA (E)

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

NAVI 
MUMBAI

400705 DPID-CLID-
120332000130

0220

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          50.00 30-Aug-2032

DINESH KUMAR PHOOLC
HAND

PHOOLC
HAND

CHAND BAPNA 16/4 SHIVAJI 
NAGARDR A B 
ROADWORLI  
BOMBAY

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

MUMBAI 400025 DPID-CLID-
IN3031161110

8913

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        180.00 30-Aug-2032

POOJA MANOJ MITHIYA MANOJ NARAYAN MITHIYA ASALFA VILLAGE R 
NO 8 JANGLESHWAR 
SOCIETY2 KULKARNI 
WADIBARVE NAGAR

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

MUMBAI 400084 DPID-CLID-
120186000066

5451

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            5.00 30-Aug-2032

SANTOSH A CHAVAN ARUN CHAVAN SAI CHHAYA CHAWL 
R NO 1 NR SWAGAT 
PARK RAJANPADA 
LINKING RD MALAD

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

MUMBAI 400060 DPID-CLID-
IN3042951591

0081

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            2.00 30-Aug-2032

PRADEEP KUMAR BIYANI HARI RAM BIYANI 113 SARASWATI 
SADANKESHAVJI 
NAYAK ROAD4TH 
FLR, ROOM NO. 75, 
CHINCH B,

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

MUMBAI 400009 DPID-CLID-
IN3008881441

6020

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          75.00 30-Aug-2032

SAMIR RANE DILIP DATTARA
M

RANE B 4 MITRADHAM COP 
HSG SOCPAREL TT

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

MUMBAI 400012 DPID-CLID-
160143010396

1507

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        150.00 30-Aug-2032

MANJIRI MUKUND KULTHE A D SANGAMN
ERKAR

ECL FINANCE 
LTDEDELWEISS 
HOUSE, 5TH 
FLOOROFF C S T 
ROAD, KALINA

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

MUMBAI 400098 DPID-CLID-
IN3022011153

0897

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        250.00 30-Aug-2032

POOJA AJIT GUNJIKA
R

AJIT NARAYAN GUNJIKAR 5593 PALM DR 
107HAWTHORNE9025
0

INDIA UNITED 
STATES

HAWTHO
RNE

90250 DPID-CLID-
120230000130

5183

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

     2,640.92 30-Aug-2032
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DNYANESH D KHARE DIVAKAR VINAYAK KHARE 122BROOK LNGA INDIA UNITED 
STATES

ROSWEL
L

999999 DPID-CLID-
IN3004764271

5522

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        396.00 30-Aug-2032

PRASHANT EKANATH NIKAM EKANAT
H

DATTARA
M

NIKAM ROOM NO.A-4, 
KOKAN KINARA 
SOC.ACHOLE 
RD.,BEHIND 
SANGAMMEDICAL,NA
LASOPARA EAST

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

THANE 401209 DPID-CLID-
120112000002

2745

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          75.00 30-Aug-2032

CHHOTU GANDHI CHUNILA
L

S GANDHI BALLALESHWAR 
SOCIETYVRUNDAVAN 
BLDG NO 1 B WING 
FLAT NO 8YOGIC 
AROGYA KENDRA

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

MUMBAI 400012 DPID-CLID-
IN3011512193

7348

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          22.50 30-Aug-2032

SARIKA SINGH POSWAL N/A N/A N/A 709 Akashratna 
Anushakti NgrNagar  
Barc Bhabha 
AtomicResearch Centre

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

MUMBAI 400094 DPID-CLID-
120299000552

8877

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        225.00 30-Aug-2032

SARIKA SINGH A ASHWINI KUMAR POSWAL 709 
AKASHRATNAANUSH
AKTI NAGARBARC

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

MUMBAI 400094 DPID-CLID-
IN3005131152

3208

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          75.00 30-Aug-2032

PADMABEN D DESAI BHIKUBH
AI

GULABBH
AI

DESAI 3-MINAL 
SOCFACTORY LANE 
BORIVALI WESTOPP 
AMBADHAM TEMPLE 
RAJADA NAGAR

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

MUMBAI 400092 DPID-CLID-
IN3015496023

3551

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          27.50 30-Aug-2032

BIGSHARE SERVICE
S

PVT N/A N/A N/A 3 ANSA E 
INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATEPREM CO OP 
SOC LTD SAKI VIHAR 
ROADOPP PICNIC 
RESTAURANT 
ANDHERI EAST

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

MUMBAI 400072 DPID-CLID-
IN3004501451

7263

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        405.00 30-Aug-2032

SHIV KUMAR JHA SITARAM JHA 95 CHAUGAMA 
BASUHAM 
BAHERADARBHANGA

INDIA BIHAR DARBHA
NGA

847201 DPID-CLID-
120818000553

4965

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          12.50 30-Aug-2032
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PARDEEP SINGH KHOSA N/A N/A N/A H NO 276 GURU 
ANGAD NAGAR 
STREET NO 9 
KOTKAPURA 
ROADMUKTSAR

INDIA PUNJAB MUKTSA
R

152026 DPID-CLID-
120816010440

1084

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          31.50 30-Aug-2032

SHASHIKANT DATTATR
AY

KONKAR DATTAT
RAY

4 PANCHALI 
VISHNUNAGARSAMB
HAJI PATH

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

THANE 600402 DPID-CLID-
120332000140

5371

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          65.00 30-Aug-2032

BHAKTI BIRJU DAVE HEMEND
RA

R ZAVERI C 15 JAI BHAVANI 
APARTMENTSODAWA
LA LANE OPP 
VIDHYAVIKAS 
SCHOOLGOVIND 
NAGAR BORIVALI 
WEST

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

MUMBAI 400092 DPID-CLID-
IN3005131990

1199

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          62.50 30-Aug-2032

NIRAJ SUDHAN
VA

CHOKSI SUDHAN
VA

NAVINCH
ANDRA

CHOKSI B/21, AMBEKRUPA 
BUILDING, 
DEVIDAYALMULUND 
WEST NEAR 
DEVIDAYAL BUS 
DEPOUMBAI( SUB 
URBAN ) MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

MUMBAI 400080 DPID-CLID-
IN3031161514

3753

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        150.00 30-Aug-2032

CHANDRAKA
NT

SAZARO CUNCOLI
ENKAR

SAZRO PUNDLIK CUNCOLIE
NKAR

E-189-16-1PONDA INDIA GOA GOA 403401 DPID-CLID-
IN3008291137

2652

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        500.00 30-Aug-2032

RACHANA SHAILES
H

PHAPHAT GOPALD
AS

NATHMAL CHANDAK W/O SHAILESH 
PHAPHAT 
MAHESHWAR 
KRUPAFLAT NO. 2 
60FEET ROAD 
GHATKOPAR EAST 
OPPOSITE BANK 
OFMAHARASHTRA 
MUMBA

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

MUMBAI 400077 DPID-CLID-
IN3002143627

4388

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        375.00 30-Aug-2032

YOGESH KADUBA DANDGE KADUBA YASHWAN
TA

DANDGE Sr No 181  P  Flat No 
301 SaacheeEra 
Housing Society Dehu 
Alandi RoadMoshi 
Borhade Wadi Moshi 
Pune Near Modern 
Pharmacy Coll

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

PUNE 412105 DPID-CLID-
120472001406

0301

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            1.50 30-Aug-2032
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ASHISH RAMVILA
S

KALANTR
I

RAMBILA
S

BABULAL KALANTRI SHALINI VISHWA 
BHARATIVIDYAPITH 
ROAD DATTA NAGAR 
B1302 KATRAJ

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

PUNE 411046 DPID-CLID-
120818004163

0181

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          55.00 30-Aug-2032

VAISHAKHI HALDAR GURUDA
S

HALDAR 114/2/6 BHUMKAR 
WASTIWAKAD 
HINJAWADIPUNE

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

MAHARA
SHTRA

411057 DPID-CLID-
IN3029024995

0552

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          82.50 30-Aug-2032

SHASHIKANT K BAPAT KASHINA
TH

GANESH BAPAT 7A TARKESHWAR 
VIHAR S NO 
12/1/2ANAND NAGAR 
WADGAON BK 
PUNEPUNE

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

MAHARA
SHTRA

411051 DPID-CLID-
IN3030285693

0702

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            0.90 30-Aug-2032

RAVINDRA DADASO PATIL DADASO GOVIND PATIL SHOPING COMPLEX 
SHOP NO 16C M E 
DAPODIPUNE

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

MAHARA
SHTRA

411031 DPID-CLID-
IN3005131436

4784

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          20.00 30-Aug-2032

DHANAJI MADHAV
RAO

TUGAVE N/A N/A N/A null null nullnull Latur 
Helamb

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

LATUR 413519 DPID-CLID-
120816002828

9072

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            5.00 30-Aug-2032

BHARAT AJINATH BHOI N/A N/A N/A PALASDEO TAL - 
INDAPURINDAPUR 
PALASDEO

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

INDAPUR 413132 DPID-CLID-
120816000673

6539

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          40.00 30-Aug-2032

NIDHI NARESH DHAWAL
E

SHASHIK
ANT

ROOM NO 7 KESHAV 
PATIL NIWAS 
BLDGEKVIRA NGR BH 
KAVITA STORE 
DOMBIVALIW KALYAN 
P O BOX VISHNUNGR 
KALYAN

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

THANEM
AHARAS
HTRA 

421202 DPID-CLID-
IN3030281322

2500

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            0.50 30-Aug-2032

SHEIKH MOHAMM
AD

PERWEZ SHEIKH NOOR MOHAMM
AD

S O SHEIKH NOOR 
MOHAMMAD 
CHAPURIA 
METHOPARACHHOTA 
KANTHALIA TELENI 
PARA NORTH 24 
PARGANASWEST 
BENGAL

INDIA WEST 
BENGAL

NORTH 
24 
PARGAN
AS

700121 DPID-CLID-
120887005729

1896

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            7.50 30-Aug-2032
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AMEYA PRASHA
NT

KHODAS
KAR

N/A N/A N/A h.no.39,, vidyaniketan 
colony jalna road 
vidyaniketancolony 
opp.totala hospital

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

AURANG
ABAD

431001 DPID-CLID-
120816006614

9513

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            9.00 30-Aug-2032

BHARAT NAYABRA
O

PIMPLE N/A N/A N/A S/O Nayabrao Pimple 
sainik niwas main road 
ward no 
1mupalaskheda pimple 
post nalni bk tq 
bhokardan distjalna 
Palaskheda bhokardan

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

JALNA 431114 DPID-CLID-
120816002375

2560

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            0.50 30-Aug-2032

VINOD MAHAJAN HIRAMAN MAHAJAN AT POST KADOLI 
TALUKA 
SENGAONKADOLI 
HINGOLI KADOLI

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

HINGOLI 431703 DPID-CLID-
120332003372

3382

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        100.00 30-Aug-2032

RUTA KRISHNA REKHAW
AR

KRISHNA REKHAWA
R

SHANTIKUNJ 
NIVASNAGRESHWAR 
MANDIRPARISAR 
DEGLUR

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

NANDED 431717 DPID-CLID-
120816000100

2419

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          80.00 30-Aug-2032

SMITA MANOJ VIBHUTE MANOHA
R

255 GROWTH 
CENTER CIDCO 
WALUJMAHANAGAR-
1 TISGAON 
BALAJINAGAR MIDC 
WALUJ

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

AURANG
ABAD

431136 DPID-CLID-
120133000152

3903

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          12.50 30-Aug-2032

GEETA DAULAT SHIWANK
AR

N/A N/A N/A PLOT NO 98 VAIBHAV 
NAGARUMRED ROAD 
DIGHORI 
NAGPURNEAR 
HANUMAN MANDIR 
GARDEN

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

NAGPUR 440034 DPID-CLID-
IN3003941565

3198

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        125.00 30-Aug-2032

PRASHANT MAHESH KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA H NO 97 JAYANTI 
NAGARI 3 NEW 
MANISH NAGAR 
NAGPURAIRPORT 
NAGPUR 
MAHARASHTRA.

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

NAGPUR 440005 DPID-CLID-
120887017241

9181

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          33.00 30-Aug-2032

NIKITA PARAKH RAVINDR
A

PARAKH INFRONT OF TIKONA 
GARDEN 54, 
BINDORE INDORE 
KANADIA ROAD IND

INDIA MADHYA 
PRADESH

INDORE 452016 DPID-CLID-
120332001380

7239

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            0.50 30-Aug-2032
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SAPNA SAHU SHWET ANAND DO OMPRAKASH 
CHANDRASHEKHAR
WARD SAHUMARKET 
KE BAJU MEBINA 
STATION BINA 
SAGAR

INDIA MADHYA 
PRADESH

SAGAR 470113 DPID-CLID-
120332001685

3814

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        250.00 30-Aug-2032

ADARSH AGRAWA
L

N/A N/A N/A 33kotra sultanabad 
vaishali nagar kotra 
sultanabadnear kamla 
nagar police station 
kotra sultanabad

INDIA MADHYA 
PRADESH

BHOPAL 462003 DPID-CLID-
120816007794

6805

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            0.50 30-Aug-2032

MANOJ SUREND
ERNATH

MEHTA SUREND
ER

NATH MEHTA 17,SHILA KUNJNEAR 
HOSTELMPSEB 
COLONY

INDIA MADHYA 
PRADESH

JABALPU
R

482008 DPID-CLID-
IN3002141336

3789

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        200.00 30-Aug-2032

VINOD DEHARIY
A

SHANKA
RLAL

DEHARIYA SHANKARLAL MEHRA 
MAKAN NO 6 WARD 
NO10 BORI RD PAR 
GRAM,HOSHANGABA
D

INDIA MADHYA 
PRADESH

MADHYA 
PRADES
H,INDIA

461775 DPID-CLID-
IN3030283284

9826

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            0.50 30-Aug-2032

CHALASANI VENKATE
SWARA

RAO CHALAS
ANI

VENKATA SUBBIAH J 7 FIRST FLOORCITY 
CENTRESITE ONE

INDIA MADHYA 
PRADESH

GWALIO
R 
MADHYA 
PRADES
H

474011 DPID-CLID-
IN3026793137

1392

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        100.00 30-Aug-2032

VAIBHAV AGARWA
L

ANIL AGARWAL CO ANIL AGARWAL 
B42 GOKULVATIKA 
JAWAHAR CIRCLE 
JLNMARG JAIPUR 
JAIPUR

INDIA RAJASTHA
N

JAIPUR 302017 DPID-CLID-
120887002487

4326

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            2.50 30-Aug-2032

SANTOSH BAGHEL SWAMI LAL BAGHEL WARD NO 07 NAHAR 
KE PASSHANUMAN 
MANDIR KE 
PICHEBHARVELI 
AMEDA BALAGHAT

INDIA MADHYA 
PRADESH

BALAGHA
T

481102 DPID-CLID-
120542000068

3524

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            5.00 30-Aug-2032

UTTKAL PRABHU
DAS

GODAMK
AR

PRABHU
DAS

PARSHUR
AM

GODAMKA
R

C/O DURJAN 
BORKARWARD NO 
56LIG 85 HUDCO

INDIA CHHATTISG
ARH

BHILAI 490009 DPID-CLID-
120360000105

9151

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        250.00 30-Aug-2032

BHEEM KUMAR VERMA MALIK RAM VERMA 50 MAHAVEER 
CHOWKMOHGAON 
RAIPUR CHAMPA

INDIA CHHATTISG
ARH

RAIPUR 493114 DPID-CLID-
120323000183

8277

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          10.00 30-Aug-2032
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BHUNESHW
AR

SAHU GANESH RAM SAHU 185 WARD NO 13 
THANA 
PARABAGBAHARA 
KALAN VIRAN

INDIA CHHATTISG
ARH

MAHASA
MUND

493449 DPID-CLID-
120323000130

5470

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            0.50 30-Aug-2032

RAVI KUMAR N/A N/A N/A S/O Dukhit Ram Sahu 
Gram-Gidhwa Post-
NagdhaTehNawagarh 
Nandghat Gidhwa

INDIA CHHATTISG
ARH

DURG 491340 DPID-CLID-
120816016143

5293

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            2.50 30-Aug-2032

MURALI TAGIRAS
A

T . VENKATE
SWARLOO

H.NO.15-17-
34/1RAJANAGAR 
COLONYMIRJALAGUD
A, MALKAJGIRI

INDIA ANDHRA 
PRADESH

HYDERA
BAD

500047 DPID-CLID-
120514000002

1660

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          50.00 30-Aug-2032

ANAND KUMAR RAJ NANDAN PRASAD FLAT NO SAILAJA 
ENCLAVE 
CHANDRAGIRNERED
MET NEAR VED 
BHAVANFLAT NO 102

INDIA ANDHRA 
PRADESH

HYDERA
BAD 
ANDHRA 
PRADES
H

500056 DPID-CLID-
IN3005131838

4096

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            0.50 30-Aug-2032

ZUBAIR GHALIB LARZI GALIB OMER CHAUS HOUSE NO 2 468 SAI 
NAGAROLD 
HAFEEZPETMIYAPUR 
K V RANGAREDDY

INDIA TELANGAN
A

K V 
RANGAR
EDDY

500049 DPID-CLID-
IN3005131502

3004

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          25.00 30-Aug-2032

MARI VENKATE
SH

BALAMA
NICKAM

BALAMA
NICKAM

7/9MEDAYANDI 
STREET

INDIA TAMIL 
NADU

BODINAY
AKANUR

625513 DPID-CLID-
IN3030285024

1298

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          75.00 30-Aug-2032

RAGHU RAMA SARMA KANAKA
MBARA

RAO SUNNAM H NO 5 5 JAYASREE 
NAGARMEERPET 
SAROORNAGAR 
RANGAREDDINEAR 
COMMUNITY HALL

INDIA TELANGAN
A

RANGAR
EDDI

500097 DPID-CLID-
120360000337

7658

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        100.00 30-Aug-2032

SAVITRI B B  RAO G GOPINAT
H

4-
73LINGAMPALLYRAN
GAREDDY DT

INDIA ANDHRA 
PRADESH

HYDERA
BAD

500050 DPID-CLID-
120447000222

9759

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        100.00 30-Aug-2032

CHITRALEKH
A

DAS N/A N/A N/A FLAT NO 302 
MAGAYATHRI 
AVENUEHILLTOP CLY

INDIA ANDHRA 
PRADESH

HYDERA
BAD

500004 DPID-CLID-
120816003631

4931

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        120.00 30-Aug-2032

YERRAM BHUVAN
ESWAR

YERRAM RAMESH H NO 13 
40,THIRUMALAPURSH
ANKARAMPET,SHANK
ARAMPETANEAR 
HANUMAN TEMPUL

INDIA TELANGAN
A

MEDAK 502271 DPID-CLID-
120818000728

1431

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          25.00 30-Aug-2032
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KASTURI SRIKANT
H

KASTURI SHANKAR S O SHANKAR 72 424 
MANDAMARRI 3RD 
ZONEMANDAMARRI 
ADILABAD ANDHRA 
PRADESH.

INDIA ANDHRA 
PRADESH

ADILABA
D

504231 DPID-CLID-
120887013402

0381

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            1.50 30-Aug-2032

SHASHANK KOYETI N/A N/A N/A 2-81, gopalraopally 
gopalraopally 
gopalraopallysirsilla 
mandalam

INDIA TELANGAN
A

KARIMNA
GAR

505405 DPID-CLID-
120816006775

1589

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            1.50 30-Aug-2032

PADMA KSHEER
ASAGAR

KVS RAMA RAO MC 52 BARMA CAMP 
SANTHA AREANEAR 
HEAD OFFICE 
KOTHAGUDEM

INDIA TELANGAN
A

KHAMMA
M

507101 DPID-CLID-
120447001786

7087

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          35.00 30-Aug-2032

VIJJINI RAKESH KUMAR SHRI. RAMCHND
ER

RAO 4-11-
367/1CHAITHANYAPU
RI COLONYDVK ROAD 
NALGONDA

INDIA TELANGAN
A

NALGON
DA

508001 DPID-CLID-
120304000008

1185

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            1.00 30-Aug-2032

MEETASH KEERTHI KUMAR KEERTHI KUMAR SONI 117 VEERENA 
GARDEN B 
STREETNEAR SHIVA 
TEMPLE 
FRAZERTOWN 
BANGALORE NORTH

INDIA KARNATAK
A

BANGAL
ORE

560005 DPID-CLID-
IN3017741911

7952

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        125.00 30-Aug-2032

RAVI KUMAR POTLAPA
LLY

N/A N/A N/A 71-02-365, Old Kallur 2 
nd Floor Old 
KallurBeside Chenna 
Kesava Temple

INDIA ANDHRA 
PRADESH

KURNOO
L

518003 DPID-CLID-
120816006518

4745

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            0.50 30-Aug-2032

BOMMISETT
Y

SANKAR
NATH

SEETHA
RAMAIAH

C/O MADHU 
ENTERPRISES306 B  
VASTRALATHAMOUN
EE SELECTIONS

INDIA ANDHRA 
PRADESH

VIJAYAW
ADA

520001 DPID-CLID-
IN3000201039

4998

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          50.00 30-Aug-2032

SWATHI GUNTUP
ALLI

SUDHAR
SANA

RAO GUNTUPA
LLI

22-71/A neark. v. 
rcollege Nandigama

INDIA ANDHRA 
PRADESH

KRISHNA 521185 DPID-CLID-
120818000892

2022

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          10.00 30-Aug-2032

AVUTHU VEERA REDDY KULAND
A

REDDY. D.NO. 10-86, 
CHINAPARIMI 
POST,TSUNDUR 
MANDAL,

INDIA ANDHRA 
PRADESH

GUNTUR 522201 DPID-CLID-
120109001629

0580

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        250.00 30-Aug-2032

JYOTHSNA PARITAL
A

N/A N/A N/A 7-335-14 Sivajinagar 
1st Line Mangamur 
RoadNear SSN Degree 
College

INDIA ANDHRA 
PRADESH

ONGOLE 523002 DPID-CLID-
120816006206

1135

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          51.00 30-Aug-2032
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ANUSHA SAMPAT
HIRAO

VENUGO
PALRAO

SAMPATHI
RAO

7-10-
2/1,SAIBULATHOTA, 
WARD-6,.

INDIA ANDHRA 
PRADESH

SRIKAKU
LAM

532001 DPID-CLID-
120710000010

7896

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        462.50 30-Aug-2032

BULIVEERRE
DDY

KOVVURI N/A N/A N/A D NO 10 
110KONKUDURUBIKK
AVOLE MANDAL

INDIA ANDHRA 
PRADESH

EAST 
GODAVA
RI

533345 DPID-CLID-
120816002087

6491

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            5.00 30-Aug-2032

DARSHNA BALI N/A N/A N/A W/O Moti Ram House 
Number 64 Panch ratan 
Colony WardNumber 
10 PAPJalandhar 
Jalandhar -II

INDIA PUNJAB JALANDH
AR

144006 DPID-CLID-
120816014395

2239

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          10.00 30-Aug-2032

GOPALA KRISHNA N/A N/A N/A S/O Muniyappa 29 japti 
hosahalli near public 
tankSidlaghatta 
Sidlaghatta

INDIA KARNATAK
A

CHIKKAB
ALLAPUR

562105 DPID-CLID-
120816018548

5038

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            7.00 30-Aug-2032

ADITYA SUNDAR RAJAN TIRUMAL
E

SUNDAR RAJAN S 204 AMARA 
CONOPY APP 6TH 
CROSSBESIDE 
NILGIRIS 
BILEKAHALLI BTM2ND 
STAGE 
BANNERGHATTA 
ROAD

INDIA KARNATAK
A

BENGAL
URU

560076 DPID-CLID-
120669000158

7202

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            0.50 30-Aug-2032

PAI SRINIVAS N/A N/A N/A 315VISHWOTHAMA 
APARTMENTKOTHNU
R MAIN ROAD J P 
NAGAR 8 PHASE 
JAMBU SAVARI 
DINNE

INDIA KARNATAK
A

BANGAL
ORE 
RURAL

560083 DPID-CLID-
120816003244

8848

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          16.00 30-Aug-2032

NERALEMAR
ADA

DODDI MUDALA
GIRIYAPP
A

N/A N/A N/A W/O Dhananjaya N No 
36/1Chikkagollaratti 
IndiraColonyChikkagoll
aratti Magadi Main 
RoadChikkagollaratti

INDIA KARNATAK
A

BENGAL
URU 
RURAL

560091 DPID-CLID-
120816008884

3970

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        100.00 30-Aug-2032

RAVIKANT PANDEY PANDEY RAMNAW
AL

GOOGLE INDIA PVT 
LTDDIVYASREE 
OMEGAKONDAPUR

INDIA ANDHRA 
PRADESH

HYDERA
BAD 
ANDHRA 
PRADES
H INDIA

500081 DPID-CLID-
IN3005131364

3300

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          50.00 30-Aug-2032
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LAXMAN V JOSHI VEERAR
AM

JOSHI 18 NARMADA KUNJ 
3RD MAIN 2ND 
CROSSRAMMANDIR 
ROAD KAVERI 
NAGARKATTRIGUPPE 
BSK 3RD STAGE

INDIA KARNATAK
A

BANGAL
ORE 
(KAR)

560085 DPID-CLID-
IN3019831103

8058

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          50.00 30-Aug-2032

IRFAN . RIYAZ AHAMAD 68549 FAYAS 
BUILDINGRKLAYOUT 
HEBBAGODIBOMMAS
ANDRA.

INDIA KARNATAK
A

BENGAL
URU

560099 DPID-CLID-
120887000155

2939

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          21.50 30-Aug-2032

ANIL KUMAR N/A N/A N/A No 11Vidyapeeta Circle 
C T Bed Road 
VidyapeetaCircle 
Vidyapeeta Circle 
Vidyapeeta Circle

INDIA KARNATAK
A

BENGAL
URU

560050 DPID-CLID-
120816007893

3466

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            5.00 30-Aug-2032

ASHOKA S SHIVALIN
GAPPA

R N HEWLETT 
PACKARDINDIA 
SOFTWARE 
OPERATION PVT 
LTD29 CUNNINGHAM 
ROAD

INDIA KARNATAK
A

BANGAL
ORE

560052 DPID-CLID-
IN3029024121

5456

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

     1,626.50 30-Aug-2032

CHAUDHARY VIRABHAI RAJENDR
A

V N CHAUDHA
RY

NO 756 
SHANTINILIYAM 2ND 
MAIN5TH CROSS 
PIPELINE ROAD 
MALASANDRAT 
DASHARHALLI 
BANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAK
A

KARANAT
AKA

560057 DPID-CLID-
IN3005131303

6995

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          10.00 30-Aug-2032

GIRISH KESHAO
RAO

TIDKE KESHAV
RAO

TIDKE PADEGOANKAR 
MARG OPP 
BHOSLAVED 
SCHOOLZENDA 
CHOWK MAHAL 
MAHAL

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

NAGPUR 440032 DPID-CLID-
120106000648

0620

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            0.50 30-Aug-2032

RMAVINAHA
LLI

RANGAS
WAMY

BASAVAR
AJU

N/A N/A N/A S/ORangaswamy 
nuggehalli hobli 
Mavinahalli

INDIA KARNATAK
A

HASSAN 573131 DPID-CLID-
120816005239

5817

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            0.50 30-Aug-2032

PERCYVAL ANTONY LAWREN
CE

J M RASQUIN
HA

C/O MRS C 
SEQUEIRA ALVARES 
ROADNEAR KADRI 
MARKETMANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAK
A

KARNATA
KA

575002 DPID-CLID-
IN3026793065

3224

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          50.00 30-Aug-2032
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B DINESH MALLYA LATE B 
BUJANG
A

MALLYA S/O LATE BHUJANGA 
MALLYA2-183 
MAHAMAYA 
KRIPASANOOR POST 
SANOOR

INDIA KARNATAK
A

KARKALA 574114 DPID-CLID-
IN3011352645

9258

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          25.00 30-Aug-2032

KODLU SATHISH SHREYAS SATHISH K T 88 BALEBAIL 
AGUMBE 
ROADBALEBAIL 
NEARDURGAPARAME
SHWARI TEMPLE

INDIA KARNATAK
A

SHIVAMO
GGA

577432 DPID-CLID-
120887008142

0314

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            8.00 30-Aug-2032

SHRIMATHI . N/A N/A N/A W/ORamachandraN P 
d11/1 jog s v p colony 
JogFalls

INDIA KARNATAK
A

SHIVAMO
GGA

577435 DPID-CLID-
120816012422

6586

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          30.00 30-Aug-2032

GANGAYYA RACHAY
YA

CHIKKAM
ATH

RACHAY
YA

MANAGUNDI 
MANAGUNDI

INDIA KARNATAK
A

DHARWA
D

580007 DPID-CLID-
120818005664

6449

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            8.50 30-Aug-2032

NAGESH . BABURA
O

PLOT NO 194 
AFZALPUR 
ROADNEAR RAILWAY 
GATE KANTALAYOUT, 
GULBARGA

INDIA KARNATAK
A

GULBAR
GA

585103 DPID-CLID-
120818004173

8542

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            5.00 30-Aug-2032

GOPI SHASHI KUMAR N/A N/A N/A NO 12 
RAVITEJANILAYAGOP
I SCHOOLL ROAD 4TH 
MAIN ROAD 
KAMAKSHIPALYA

INDIA KARNATAK
A

BENGAL
URU

560079 DPID-CLID-
120816001642

5440

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          25.00 30-Aug-2032

J MOHAME
D

SALEEM JALALUD
EEN

OLD NO 52 NEW NO 
6868 52 NAINIYAPPAN 
STREET2ND FLOOR 
CHENNAI

INDIA TAMIL 
NADU

TAMILNA
DU INDIA

600001 DPID-CLID-
IN3022691243

1568

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            4.50 30-Aug-2032

S MEIYAPP
AN

SHANMU
GAM

3A AYODHYA 
APARTMENTS 84 
RADHANAGARMAIN 
ROAD 
CHROMEPET,CHENN
AI

INDIA TAMIL 
NADU

TAMILNA
DU,INDIA

600044 DPID-CLID-
IN3030286834

5716

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        500.00 30-Aug-2032

MOOVENDH
AN

M MARIMU
THU

1 165 SIKKAMPATI 
OMULARMAIN RD

INDIA TAMIL 
NADU

SALEM 636502 DPID-CLID-
120818000004

9720

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            1.00 30-Aug-2032
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BHOLA SINGH RAJ KISHORE RAILWAY 
BUNGALOW NO 
MAS/53 SG 
2STERLING 
GARDENNUGAMBAKK
AM

INDIA CHENNAI CHENNAI 600034 DPID-CLID-
IN3002141151

1883

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        750.00 30-Aug-2032

RAKESH KHAN KHAJA KHAN 1ST FLOOR K K 
COMPLESRAILPETBA
PATLA POST

INDIA ANDHRA 
PRADESH

GUNTUR 522101 DPID-CLID-
IN3017741780

6471

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          10.00 30-Aug-2032

RAVULA A S VANAMA
YYA

RAVULA 89 A G/F GALI NO 41 
KRISHNANAGAR 
SAFDARJUNG 
ENCLAVEVASANT 
VIHAR SOUTH

INDIA DELHI DELHI 110029 DPID-CLID-
IN3061221011

8768

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

     1,782.50 30-Aug-2032

RAJUPILLAI MURUGE
SAN

N/A N/A N/A S/ORaju Pillai 17/7A 
NATTANMAIKARA 
STREET

INDIA TAMIL 
NADU

DINDIGUL 624001 DPID-CLID-
120816009074

5218

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          43.00 30-Aug-2032

NARENDRA SHETTY THEJAPP
A

SHETTY H 32 TAMILNADU 
HOUSING BOARD 
COLONYELLIS 
NAGAR M N ROAD

INDIA TAMIL 
NADU

MADURAI 
TAMILNA
DU

625010 DPID-CLID-
IN3002141152

0231

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          74.00 30-Aug-2032

MAHALAKSH
MI

K KRISHNA
MURTHY

64 GANAPATHY 
STREETINR

INDIA TAMIL 
NADU

POLLACH
I

642001 DPID-CLID-
120816000047

6661

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          15.00 30-Aug-2032

RAVICHAND
RAN

M MUTHUR
AMAN

A 43/41 DEMAND 
STREETTIRUPPURTC 
MARKET

INDIA TAMIL 
NADU

TIRUPPU
R TN

641604 DPID-CLID-
IN3031161241

1790

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          12.50 30-Aug-2032

MOOPANTAK
ATH

AYSHA SUDHEE
KA

N/A N/A N/A SALEENAS, 
PAYYANNUR MUNCI 
PALATHARA VELLUR 
PAYYANNUR 
MUVELLUR P0-670307

INDIA KERALA KANNUR 670307 DPID-CLID-
120816006259

2770

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            0.50 30-Aug-2032

CHANDERA MADIAN LATHEES
H

MULCHE
RY

JANARDH
ANAN

NAIR JanardhanamChandera 
WestManiyat Maniyat 
Hosdurg

INDIA KERALA KASARA
GOD

671310 DPID-CLID-
120818001148

8686

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        150.00 30-Aug-2032
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RISWANA M S N/A N/A N/A C O SAYEDALAVI 
MULLAKKAL 
PARAMBIL HOUSE 
CHERUTHURUTHYPO 
CHERUTHURUTHI 
TALAPPILLY 
CHERUTHURUTHY 
THRISSURKERALA 
679531

INDIA KERALA THRISSU
R

679531 DPID-CLID-
120816016104

6451

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          15.00 30-Aug-2032

SUJATHA NALINI NANU KUMARAN PRASANTH NIVAS 
KAMUKUMCHERYVIL
AKKUDY 
KARIYARAKOLLAM 
KERALA 691332

INDIA KERALA KOLLAM 691332 DPID-CLID-
IN3018626552

5351

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          75.00 30-Aug-2032

KELAMKAND
ATH

ACHYUT
HAN

NEDUNT
HANI

VELAYUD
HAN

32/1240 
ACHATHANGATTURO
AD PALARIVATTOM P 
O

INDIA KERALA ERNAKUL
AM

682025 DPID-CLID-
120818000986

1259

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        100.00 30-Aug-2032

SANAL JOHN JOHN PUTHENP
URAYIL

MULAPPURAM 
MULAPPURAMKARIM
ANNOOR 
KARIMANNOORKARIM 
IDUKKI KERALA

INDIA KERALA IDUKKI 685581 DPID-CLID-
120472003555

7864

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            3.00 30-Aug-2032

AJO KUMAR AJOBHAV
AN

BHASKA
RAN

P O BOX 
41757JALEEB-
SHUYOUKHKUWAIT

INDIA KUWAIT KUWAIT 100000 DPID-CLID-
IN3002391559

5759

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            0.79 30-Aug-2032

SAJINI THOMAS THOMAS 594, 
CHIRATHALATTU11, 
VAKATHANAMVAKAT
HANAM

INDIA KERALA VAKATHA
NAM

686538 DPID-CLID-
120106000220

2824

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        200.00 30-Aug-2032

JOSEPH JUDE CARAKK
AD

JOHN C M CARAKKAD 
PATTANAKKAD

INDIA KERALA ALAPPUZ
HA

688531 DPID-CLID-
120818006285

6312

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

     1,750.00 30-Aug-2032

AVINASH RAJAN M V RAJAN S O M V RAJAN 
MURUPPEL KALAYIL 
KARAMVELI P 
OMALLAPUZHASSER
Y PATHANAMTHITTA 
KERALA.

INDIA KERALA PATHANA
MTHITTA

689643 DPID-CLID-
120887014247

0878

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            1.00 30-Aug-2032

PRASANTA KUMAR SAHA SANKAR PRASAD SAHA 19/2/A, SAHID 
MANGAL PANDEY 
SARANI,BARRACKPO
RE,

INDIA WEST 
BENGAL

24 
PARGAN
AS (N)

700120 DPID-CLID-
IN3021051053

7673

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        250.00 30-Aug-2032
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VANDANA MAURYA LAUTU RAM MAURYA House No 25Village 
Pilkhi Post Lilapatti 
BankatiyaAzamgarh

INDIA UTTAR 
PRADESH

AZAMGA
RH

276124 DPID-CLID-
120843000109

9305

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        150.00 30-Aug-2032

SIDDHARTH
A

DUTTA BHOLA NATH DUTTA 3RD BY LANE 
AMDIHAPURULIAAMDI
HA

INDIA WEST 
BENGAL

PURULIA 723101 DPID-CLID-
IN3009581014

9964

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          72.50 30-Aug-2032

BHARTI NAYAK DIGAMBE
R

NAYAK B 301FERTILIZER 
TOWNSHIP

INDIA ODISHA ROURKE
LA

769007 DPID-CLID-
IN3031161022

7205

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

        125.00 30-Aug-2032

RAJ KISHORE YADAV DASAI GOPE S/O LATE DASAI 
GOPE DASAI 
NIWASANNIE BESENT 
ROAD 
PURANDARPUR 
PATNABANKIPORE

INDIA BIHAR PATNA 
BIHAR

800004 DPID-CLID-
IN3002142495

8868

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            4.00 30-Aug-2032

RAMPRAVES
H

KUMAR GANAURI RAM LAKHISARAI ENGLISH 
WARD NO 
2LAKHISARAI

INDIA BIHAR LAKHISA
RAI

811311 DPID-CLID-
120818002794

3773

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            0.50 30-Aug-2032

SUMBUL ZABEEN MOHAM
MAD

KHALID W/O MOHAMMAD 
KHALIDMOHALLA 
ZAKKI SHAHEED 
WARD NO- 
29SASARAM ROHTAS

INDIA BIHAR BIHAR 821115 DPID-CLID-
IN3009661083

6265

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          25.00 30-Aug-2032

BISHAKHA GUPTA MOHAN SAH W/O Narendra Kumar 
Gupta,nirmal enclave , 
marutikunj road,house 
no-
03,Bhondsi(168),Gurga
on,Haryana

INDIA HARYANA GURUGR
AM

122102 DPID-CLID-
120888001420

2751

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            2.50 30-Aug-2032

GANJI ESHWAR GANJI SHIVA KUMAR 7 25 YELLANKI 
RAMANNAPETA 
MANDALAMYELLANKI
,NALGONDA

INDIA TELANGAN
A

TELANGA
NA,INDIA

508113 DPID-CLID-
IN3030284279

9424

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            0.50 30-Aug-2032

RAJENDRAK
UMAR

VILAS KECHE VILAS MAIN ROAD LIC 
OFFICE 
JAVALTEMBHURNI 
SOLAPUR SOLAPUR.

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

SOLAPU
R

413211 DPID-CLID-
120887000384

1386

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            0.50 30-Aug-2032
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YUVRAJ KUMAR RAMPRA
SAD

SO RAMPRASAD 
HOUSE NUMBER258 
WARD NUMBER 3 
KUTENAKUTENA 
RAIPUR  
CHHATTISGARH

INDIA CHHATTISG
ARH

RAIPUR 492109 DPID-CLID-
120887008224

9217

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            0.50 30-Aug-2032

BOLLEDDUL
A

VASAVIA
DHITYA

REDDY BOLLED
DULA

BALI REDDY 3 013 BC COLONY 
NANDIPALLE 
NANDYAL..

INDIA ANDHRA 
PRADESH

KURNOO
L

518502 DPID-CLID-
120887010777

4702

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          10.00 30-Aug-2032

YASHVARDH
AN

AGARWA
L

NAVNEE
T

KUMAR AGARWAL SO NAVNEET KUMAR 
AGARWALPAITH 
PARAV RAMNAGAR 
RANGENAINITAL  

INDIA UTTARAKH
AND

ALMORA 244715 DPID-CLID-
120887001756

5844

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

          50.00 30-Aug-2032

VIJAY MOTIWAL
E

PURSHO
TTAM

RAO MOTIWAL
E

H NO 39 ANAND 
NAGARB T COLLEGE 
ROAD NEAR CHAHAL 
PAHALKHANDWA

INDIA MADHYA 
PRADESH

MADHYA 
PRADES
H

450001 DPID-CLID-
IN3011431107

9323

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            5.00 30-Aug-2032

ALOCK TANSUK
HBHAI

KURDIA TANSUK
H

KURDIA 1 PRATIKSHA 
APPARTMENTSOLA 
ROAD NARANPURA.

INDIA GUJRAT AHMEDA
BAD

380063 DPID-CLID-
120887005707

2248

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            5.50 30-Aug-2032

ELORA PANDA DEVDAS PANDA DO DEVDAS PANDA 
69 NAMOPARARADHA 
KRISHN MANDIR 
POSTCHAKULIA PS 
CHAKULIA

INDIA JHARKHAN
D

EAST 
SINGHBH
UM

832301 DPID-CLID-
120887006182

3216

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            0.50 30-Aug-2032

VIJAY NAMPALL
Y

BALRAJ S O NAMPALLY 
BALARAJU PLOT NO 
21 B SAI NAGAREAST 
ALLWYN COLONY 
NEAR SAIBABA 
TEMPLEKUKATPALLY 
HYDERABAD 
TELANGANA

INDIA ANDHRA 
PRADESH

HYDERA
BAD

500072 DPID-CLID-
120887017644

9383

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            0.50 30-Aug-2032

RAKAM SINGH SHISHPA
L

SINGH S/O 
SHISHPAL,10/644,PAT
TI 
MEHAR,BARAUT,BAG
HPAT,UTTAR 
PRADESH

INDIA UTTAR 
PRADESH

BAGPAT 250611 DPID-CLID-
120888000966

8955

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            0.50 30-Aug-2032
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ATUL KUMAR SINGH Vijay paratp singh S/O Vijay Pratp 
Singh,Post Rampur 
Sardha,VillShantipur,Sh
anti Pur,Faizabad,Uttar 
Pradesh

INDIA UTTAR 
PRADESH

FAIZABA
D

224201 DPID-CLID-
120888002907

7480

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            1.00 30-Aug-2032

RAJESH KUMAR PUDIN S O PUDIN 
LOHIYATALAB 
MIRZAPUR

INDIA UTTAR 
PRADESH

Mirzapur 231001 DPID-CLID-
IN3034202023

8276

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            0.50 30-Aug-2032

RAMNATH PUNDLIK SHANBH
AG

N/A N/A N/A R/53 PANDEY MISHRA 
CHL AAREY ROAD 
GOGATE 
WADIGOREGAON E

INDIA MAHARASH
TRA

MUMBAI 
SUBURB
AN

400063 DPID-CLID-
120816008322

6314

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            0.50 30-Aug-2032

DIPANKAR DAS N/A N/A N/A BG/62SALT LAKE 
CITY

INDIA WEST 
BENGAL

CALCUTT
A

700091 FOLIO-
0000062

Amount for 
unpaid and 
unclaimed 
dividend

            2.50 30-Aug-2032


